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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 60 60 60 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 840 840 840 720 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 288 288 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

94 86 180 98 82 0 39 92 32 97 2 0

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1702 1538 3240 1744 1488 8 714 1652 568 1770 28 0

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

302 274 576 310 266 0 127 294 101 315 5 0

Start up recognized by DPIIT/startup India

Name of Venture Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.

LCF Pvt Ltd 2021-22 DIPP84284

Excain LLP 2021-22 DIPP84283

TIOT system Pvt Ltd 2022-23 DIPP25299

Pioneer Infotech 2022-23 DIPP84256

Pushpak Dron Viman Pvt Ltd 2022-23 DIPP84223

Startups which have got VC investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups DPIIT No. Amount received Organisation Name Year of receiving VC investment Achievement Level Type of Investment

NA NA 0 NA Select Year Select Level NA

Seed Funding

Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Seed funding received(in
Rupees)

Name of Government
Organization providing Seed

Funding

Year of Receiving the Fund Achievement Level Type of Investment



NA NA 0 NA Select Year Select Level NA

FDI investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups DPIIT No. FDI investment received(in
Rupees)

Organization Name Year of receiving FDI
investment

Achievement Level Type of Investment

NA NA 0 NA -Select- --Select Level-- NA

Innovation grant received from govt. organization in previous 3 years

Name of Government organisation from which grant is
received

Name of the Program or Scheme Amount of Grant received Year of receiving grant

Ministry of Electronics and Information technology Meity 28900000 2021-22

Ministry of Electronics and Information technology Meity 8500000 2022-23

Patents

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 54 4 8

No. of Patents Granted 9 1 1

Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred 0 0 0

Income from Technology Transferred(in Rupees). 0 0 0

Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level

Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Innovation Name Stage of technology

LCF Pvt Ltd DIPP84284 Bio fertilzer Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

Excain LLP DIPP84283 IOT Technology concept and/or application formulated.

TIOT System Pvt Ltd DIPP25299 IOT Technology concept and/or application formulated.

Pioneer System Pvt Ltd DIPP84256 IOT Technology concept and/or application formulated.

Pushpak Dron Viman Pvt Ltd DIPP84223 IoT Technology concept and/or application formulated.

Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs

Name of startups DPIIT No. Company's Turnover

NA NA 0

Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies

Name of the Alumni Program passed from Year of passing Founder of company Year in which company appeared in Forbes /
Fortune 500



NA NA 000 NA 00

Pre-incubation Activities

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of participants in Pre-incubation activities 130 124 112

Expenditure on pre-incubation activities 1300000 1100000 900000

Incubation Activities

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of participants Incubated 3 2 1

Expenditure on incubation activities 1700000 1564232 987654

Income generated by institution through incubation activities 16300 142312 98765

FDP

Academic year Title of Course Program Coordinator(PC) Contact Details of(PC) No.of Participants Expenditure Program Start Date Program End Date

2023-24 One week STTP on “Insight
into Analytical Instruments for
Research” organized by
Department of Chemical
engineering and IICHE
student chapter MMMUT,
Gorakhpur

Dr. Prateek Khare 9235500509 25 125000 2024-01-29 2024-02-02

2023-24 Fundamental of Simulation
Tools in design and analysis
in Chemical Engineering
Process

Dr. Prateek Khare 9235500509 34 135000 2024-03-03 2024-03-06

2023-24 MatLab Tools for Chemical
Engineering” organized by
Department of Chemical
engineering

Vitthal L. Gole 8765783815 23 85000 2024-04-15 2024-04-20

2023-24 Recent Trends inArtificial
Intelligenceand Machine
Learning& Deep Learning
organized

Rakesh Kumar 9235500529 52 150000 2024-01-13 2024-01-18

2023-24 Recent Advancement in
Electrical, Electronics Labs
and Awareness of latest
Software for Technical
Supporting Staffs

A K Pandey 9235500546 46 140000 2024-01-19 2024-01-20

2023-24 VLSI Design Tools S K Soni 9235501651 18 75000 2023-12-01 2023-12-03

2023-24 IoT, Drone, 3D Printing, AI &
Ansys Modelling and
Simulation

S K Soni 9235501651 14 125000 2024-06-10 2024-07-19

2023-24 TCAD EDA Tools For VLSI
Applications

S K Soni 9235501651 22 78000 2024-06-21 2024-07-27

2023-24 IoT, Drone, 3D Printing S K Soni 9235501651 64 125000 2023-06-21 2023-07-20

2023-24 VLSI & Microwave and
Wireless Technologies

S K Soni 9235501651 70 80000 2023-05-17 2023-05-18



2023-24 Induction Workshop on
Startup

Jeeoot Singh 9235500565 54 86000 2023-12-30 2023-12-30

2023-24 Powering Progress: The
International Conference on
Energy, Functional Materials
and Photonics

D K Dwivedi 9235500510 51 78000 2024-03-01 2024-03-02

2023-24 Emerging Trends in Soft and
Functional Materials

D K Dwivedi 9235500510 42 86000 2023-12-11 2023-12-15

2022-23 Distillation Column Designing
Using Soft Tools-2022

Dr. Prateek Khare 9235500509 26 78000 2022-11-03 2022-11-07

2022-23 Green process protocols for
chemical and pharmaceutical
industries

Dr. Prateek Khare 9235500509 41 178000 2022-11-30 2022-12-04

2022-23 Frontier In Desalination,
Energy, environment, And
Material Sciences For
Sustainable Developments

Dr. Prateek Khare 9235500509 58 189000 2023-03-16 2023-03-17

2022-23 Technological Advancements
in Civil Engineering

Dr. Vinay K Singh 9235552358 41 90000 2022-12-05 2022-12-09

2022-23 Artificial Intelligence using
TensorFlow

Rakesh Kumar 9235500529 45 95000 2022-11-21 2022-11-25

2022-23 Capacity Building &
Personality development
program

Meenu 9235500539 32 158000 2023-05-22 2023-05-22

2022-23 STM 32 Microcontroller Board
Training Program

S K Soni 9235501651 36 178000 2023-03-25 2023-03-30

2022-23 STM-32 Training S K Soni 9235501651 45 185000 2023-03-25 2023-03-30

2022-23 Modern trends in
Manufacturing and Thermal
Sciences

Sanjay Mishra 8765935332 44 185000 2022-12-21 2022-12-25

2022-23 RC Fixed Wing Aircraft
Design

Dheerandra Singh 9235552352 52 178000 2022-12-10 2022-12-12

2022-23 LED bulb making and
maintenance

Ram Bilas Prasad 9235501649 45 180000 2022-11-29 2022-11-30

2022-23 Recent Advances in Applied
Mathematics using
Mathematical Tools

Vinod Mishra 8765783845 56 170000 2022-12-14 2022-12-18

2022-23 Effective Utilisation of J-Gate
E-Resources for faculty
members, research scholars

DK Dwivedi 9235500510 45 154000 2022-12-13 2022-12-13

2022-23 Recent Advances in
Experimental Tools and
Theoretical Techniques

DK Dwivedi 9235500510 46 147000 2022-11-10 2022-11-16

2021-22 Recent advanced in
earthquake engineering

Pradeep Muley 8765783705 45 150000 2021-09-20 2021-09-25

2021-22 STM 32 Microcontrlloer board SK Soni 9235501651 52 123000 2022-03-25 2022-03-30

2021-22 Production and Maintenance
of LED bulbs and decorative
items

Jeeoot Singh 9235500565 24 125000 2022-06-06 2022-06-10

Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR



Academic year Title of Course Course Code Type of Course Level of Course(UG/PG/PhD) Course Offering
Department/Centre/ UnitName

Total Credit Score

2023-24 Entrepreneurship Development &
Project Management

MBA 123 Elective Course PG Management Science 4

2023-24 Entrepreneurship Development BOE 19 Core Course UG Management Science 4

2023-24 Technopreeurship Technology
enabled startups and ecosystem

MBA ED1 Core Course PG Management Science 4

2023-24 Corporate Enterpreneureship MBA ED 2 Core Course PG Management Science 4

2023-24 Family Business Management MBA ED 3 Core Course PG Management Science 4

2023-24 Business Plan Preparation for
New Business

MBA ED 4 Core Course PG Management Science 4

2023-24 Sucession Planning in Family
Business

MBA ED5 Core Course PG Management Science 4

2023-24 Project Feasibility Analysis and
Detailed Project Report

MBA ED 6 Core Course PG Management Science 4

2023-24 Introduction to Family Business BB-EN101 Core Course UG Management Science 4

2023-24 Corporate Entrepreneurship BB EN 201 Core Course UG Management Science 4

2023-24 Social Entreprenurship BB EN 301 Core Course UG Management Science 4

2023-24 Entreprenurshop, Innovation and
Design Thining

BB EN 301 Core Course UG Management Science 4

2023-24 New Venture Launching BB EN 351 Core Course UG Management Science 4

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 A K Barnwal 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 206 Yes 03-02-2015 -- Regular

2 Abdul Jadid 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 190 Yes 26-02-2021 -- Regular

3 AKANKSHA SINGH 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 46 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

4 Amrita Singh 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

5 Ankita Singh 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 14 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

6 Archana Kumari
Singh

27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 24-07-2019 -- Regular

7 Ashutosh k Yadav 27 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 35 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

8 Balram Jaiswal 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 53 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

9 D K DWIVEDI 47 Professor Male Ph.D 274 Yes 03-07-2009 -- Regular

10 DEVESH KUMAR 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 274 Yes 15-01-2015 -- Regular

11 Diksha Upadhyay 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 46 Yes 19-11-2021 -- Regular

12 Gaurav Tripathi 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 112 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

13 Jai Prakash Saini 58 Professor Male Ph.D 456 Yes 30-01-2010 -- Regular



14 Jyoti Srivastava 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Regular

15 Kamal Kant 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

16 Kritika Pandey 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 46 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

17 M K SRIVASTAVA 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 286 Yes 06-08-2002 -- Regular

18 MAYANK
SHRIWASTAV

32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 99 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

19 Neelam Chauhan 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

20 Nirbhay Chaudhary 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 53 Yes 12-06-2021 -- Regular

21 Piyush Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

22 Pradeep Sonkar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 100 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

23 Pratik Kumar
Vishwakarma

28 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 25 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

24 Priti Yadav 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 79 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

25 R K DWIVEDI 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 06-08-2009 -- Regular

26 Rajesh Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 15-07-2021 -- Regular

27 Ram Pravesh 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

28 Ravi Shankar 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 195 Yes 23-06-2016 -- Regular

29 Rohit Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 29-12-2017 -- Regular

30 S C JAYSWAL 61 Professor Male Ph.D 382 Yes 08-01-1993 -- Regular

31 Sandeep Kumar
Singh

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 190 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

32 Sapna B Verma 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 133 Yes 22-07-2019 -- Regular

33 Satish Chandra 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 101 Yes 21-09-2018 -- Regular

34 Saurabh Kumar
Mishra

30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 61 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

35 Shambhoo Sharan 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 27-07-2017 -- Regular

36 Shivangani 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

37 Shreya Gupta 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 31 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

38 Sneha Gupta 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 01-09-2015 -- Regular

39 SUDHIR K
SRIVASTAVA

61 Professor Male Ph.D 430 Yes 23-01-1988 -- Regular

40 Sushil Kumar Saroj 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 137 Yes 10-06-2016 -- Regular

41 Trishila Kumari 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 139 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

42 Vaibhava Srivastava 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

43 Vinod Kumar Mishra 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 22-12-2017 -- Regular

44 Saurabh Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular



45 Shambhavi Tripathi 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

46 SHIVA PRAKASH 52 Professor Male Ph.D 314 Yes 26-09-2009 -- Regular

47 Shivendra Mani
Tripathi

28 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 31 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

48 Smriti Ojha 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 231 Yes 29-11-2021 -- Regular

49 Sudhanshu Verma 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 198 Yes 13-02-2015 -- Regular

50 Supriya Upadhyay 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 121 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

51 Tripthi Tripathi 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 26 Yes 14-12-2022 -- Regular

52 V K GIRI 60 Professor Male Ph.D 409 Yes 15-09-1989 -- Regular

53 Vineet Kumar Tiwari 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 138 Yes 20-12-2020 -- Regular

54 AAYUSH
PRIYADARSHINI

28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 39 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

55 Ajit Kumar Pandey 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

56 Amit K Pandey 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 109 Yes 12-06-2021 -- Regular

57 Ankit Baghel 28 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 34 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

58 Arbind Chaurasiya 28 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 31 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

59 Ashutosh K Patel 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 222 Yes 15-07-2021 -- Regular

60 B K PANDEY 49 Professor Male Ph.D 304 Yes 22-02-1999 -- Regular

61 Brijesh Kumar 53 Professor Male Ph.D 273 Yes 13-06-2016 -- Regular

62 Devendra Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

63 Dhirendra Pratap
Singh

31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

64 Gaurav Singh 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 55 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

65 Ishwar Chandra
Yadav

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 128 Yes 08-10-2018 -- Regular

66 Jyoti Gupta 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 99 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

67 Kahkashan Khan 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 109 Yes 03-12-2018 -- Regular

68 Krishna 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

69 Lacchita Soni 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

70 Manmohan Pandey 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 18-12-2020 -- Regular

71 NAVDEEP SINGH 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 101 Yes 31-08-2015 -- Regular

72 Nikhil Srivastawa 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 76 Yes 10-01-2022 -- Regular

73 Pinky Sharma 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 114 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

74 Pradeep Muley 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 08-03-2018 -- Regular

75 Prateek Khare 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 114 Yes 21-03-2018 -- Regular

76 Preeti Singh 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 129 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular



77 R K CHAUHAN 57 Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 11-10-1993 -- Regular

78 Rajarshi Yadav 28 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

79 Ram Ji Tripathi 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

80 Ravi Kumar Gupta 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 115 Yes 01-09-2015 -- Regular

81 Rohit Agarwal 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 12-06-2021 -- Regular

82 Rupal Singh 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 101 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

83 Sajjan Kumar 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 07-09-2018 -- Regular

84 Santosh Kumar
Suman

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

85 Satya Nath Yadav 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 117 Yes 26-12-2020 -- Regular

86 Saurabh Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 25-07-2020 -- Regular

87 SHARIQUE HAYAT 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

88 SHIVANGI YADAV 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

89 Shweta 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

90 Sonia Bhatt 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 148 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular

91 Sumit Singh 27 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 29 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

92 Sushmita Chand 29 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

93 UDAI SHANKER 61 Professor Male Ph.D 442 Yes 21-01-1988 -- Regular

94 Vimal Rai 61 Professor Male Ph.D 442 Yes 16-08-2023 -- Regular

95 Vivek Kumar 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 37 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

96 A K PANDEY 60 Professor Male Ph.D 409 Yes 15-09-1989 -- Regular

97 Abhishek Dwivedi 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 83 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

98 Akhilesh Tripathi 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 214 Yes 15-09-2021 -- Regular

99 Ananya Dwivedi 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

100 Anukriti Sharma 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

101 ARJUN DUBEY 68 Professor Male Ph.D 480 Yes 02-06-1986 -- Regular

102 Asmita Mishra 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 87 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

103 Bipin Kumar
Srivastava

60 Professor Male Ph.D 480 Yes 02-08-2023 -- Regular

104 DAYASHANKAR
SINGH

55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 352 Yes 20-07-2002 -- Regular

105 Dhananjay Singh
Yadav

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

106 Diwakar Singh 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 123 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

107 GOVIND PANDEY 61 Professor Male Ph.D 397 Yes 04-10-1991 -- Regular

108 JAY PRAKASH 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 291 Yes 05-08-2002 -- Regular



109 Jyotsana Singh 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 56 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

110 KANCHAN LATA 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 39 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

111 Kritika Singh
Somvanshi

31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

112 Mahabir Prasad
Kandoi

73 Professor Male Ph.D 450 Yes 28-07-2023 -- Regular

113 Mohd Osama 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 26-02-2021 -- Regular

114 Neeraj Chaubey 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 08-01-2018 -- Regular

115 P P PANDE 54 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 321 Yes 13-05-2002 -- Regular

116 Pooja Lohia 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 135 Yes 06-07-2016 -- Regular

117 Pranjal Mourya 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 30 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

118 Pratima
Vishwakarma

31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 79 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

119 Priyanka Maurya 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

120 Raj Kamal Tiwari 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 104 Yes 21-12-2020 -- Regular

121 Rajesh Singh 55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 400 Yes 05-12-2018 -- Regular

122 Ranjeet Singh 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

123 Rehana Shahin 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 98 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

124 Roopa Singh 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 104 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

125 S N Singh 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 238 Yes 15-12-2017 -- Regular

126 Sanjay 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 62 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

127 SARV PAL SINGH 56 Professor Male Ph.D 362 Yes 16-04-1994 -- Regular

128 A N TIWARI 59 Professor Male Ph.D 409 Yes 15-09-1989 -- Regular

129 Aishvarya Narain 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 112 Yes 20-07-2021 -- Regular

130 Alok Patel 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 117 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

131 Anju Verma 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 106 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

132 Aparna Verma 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 124 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

133 Ashok Rai 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

134 AZHARUDDIN 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

135 Brijesh Kumar 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 106 Yes 29-09-2018 -- Regular

136 Deepika Agarwal 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

137 Dhirendra Bhadur
Singh

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

138 Gagandeep Bharati 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 02-02-2015 -- Regular

139 Hemani 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

140 Jyoti 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 195 Yes 28-03-2018 -- Regular



141 Kachna Tiwari 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 105 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

142 Khushboo Kumari 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

143 L B PRASAD 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 328 Yes 06-07-1999 -- Regular

144 Manisha Singh 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 23 Yes 08-09-2022 -- Regular

145 Nand Lal Mishra 65 Professor Male Ph.D 490 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

146 Nida Shakeel 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

147 Pawan Kumar Gupta 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

148 Pradeep K Sonkar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 61 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

149 Prashant Tripathi 46 Professor Male Ph.D 284 Yes 24-08-2023 -- Regular

150 Preeti 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 78 Yes 15-07-2023 -- Regular

151 R D  Patel 60 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 442 Yes 25-01-1988 -- Regular

152 RAJAN MISHRA 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 232 Yes 07-04-2009 -- Regular

153 RAKESH KUMAR 57 Professor Male Ph.D 383 Yes 25-02-1999 -- Regular

154 Rasik Mohan Tiwari 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 99 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

155 Ritu Singh 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 23 Yes 15-08-2022 -- Regular

156 Rukmani Singh 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 70 Yes 29-09-2018 -- Regular

157 Saif Nawaz Ahmad 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

158 Santosh Kumar
Gupta

38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 185 Yes 15-10-2020 -- Regular

159 SATYA NARAIN 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 314 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

160 Saurabh Singh 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 199 Yes 15-07-2021 -- Regular

161 Sharad Thakur 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 55 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

162 Shivangi dubey 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 24 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

163 Shri Ram Chaurasia 61 Professor Male Ph.D 429 Yes 21-01-1989 -- Regular

164 Sneha Mishra 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 133 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

165 Sujeet Umar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

166 Sushma Kumari 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 113 Yes 25-10-2021 -- Regular

167 U C JAISWAL 57 Professor Male Ph.D 432 Yes 01-04-1989 -- Regular

168 Vidya Srivastava 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Regular

169 Vitthal L Gole 45 Professor Male Ph.D 256 Yes 25-04-2018 -- Regular

170 Satya Pal Verma 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 113 Yes 11-10-2021 -- Regular

171 Shagun Pal 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 111 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

172 Shekhar Yadav 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 114 Yes 02-07-2016 -- Regular

173 Shivani Singh 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 75 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular



174 Shweta Singh 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 113 Yes 23-07-2021 -- Regular

175 Srishti Singh 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 129 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

176 Sunil K Mishra 38 Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

177 Sweety Gupta 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 19-11-2021 -- Regular

178 Ugrasen 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 212 Yes 01-12-2018 -- Regular

179 Vinay Bhushan
Chauhan

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 18-12-2017 -- Regular

180 Yogesh Mani
Tripathi

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 112 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

181 Saumya Tripathi 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 64 Yes 10-07-2021 -- Regular

182 Shailja Rai 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 31 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

183 Shikha Srivastava 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 106 Yes 09-10-2021 -- Regular

184 Shivendra Gupta 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 66 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

185 Shweta Yadav 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 33 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

186 Sudhanshu Shekhar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 98 Yes 26-07-2018 -- Regular

187 Sunil Kumar Yadav 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 04-11-2015 -- Regular

188 TASNEEF AHMAD 35 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 146 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

189 V K Dwivedi 51 Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 08-01-2020 -- Regular

190 Vinay K Tiwari 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 190 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

191 A K SHARMA 61 Professor Male Ph.D 442 Yes 21-01-1988 -- Regular

192 Abhishek Yadav 27 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 31 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

193 Alok Kumar Pandey 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

194 Anjali Singh 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 12 Yes 15-07-2023 -- Regular

195 Anupama Mishra 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 21-12-2021 -- Regular

196 Ashish Srivastava 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 128 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

197 AWADHESH
KUMAR

50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 29-12-2014 -- Regular

198 Brajesh K Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

199 Deepak Kumar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 114 Yes 20-10-2018 -- Regular

200 Dheerandra Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 10-11-2015 -- Regular

201 G S Tripathi 64 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 479 Yes 12-12-1983 -- Regular

202 Harsha Pandey 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 220 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

203 Julee Singh 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 59 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

204 K P Singh 64 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 476 Yes 12-12-1983 -- Regular

205 Khushboo Kumari 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 Yes 10-12-2021 -- Regular



206 KUMAR VINEET 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 24-07-2019 -- Regular

207 Manish Deo 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

208 Namrata Raj 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 64 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

209 Neha Singh 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Regular

210 Pawan K Yadav 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 13-08-2015 -- Regular

211 Prabhakar Tiwari 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 12-12-2017 -- Regular

212 Prashant K
Srivastava

40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 18-12-2020 -- Regular

213 Praveen Kumar Rao 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 69 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

214 R B PRASAD 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 227 Yes 02-02-2015 -- Regular

215 Rajan Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

216 Rajnish Raj 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 113 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

217 Ranvijay Singh 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 59 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

218 Ritesh Kumar 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 206 Yes 19-09-2018 -- Regular

219 Rukamini Jaiswal 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 12 Yes 15-07-2023 -- Regular

220 Saba Parveen 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 98 Yes 15-07-2023 -- Regular

221 Sanjay Mishra 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 15-12-2017 -- Regular

222 A K Mishra 56 Professor Male Ph.D 353 Yes 30-07-2009 -- Regular

223 Abhijeet Mishra 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 198 Yes 17-06-2016 -- Regular

224 Akhilesh Chaudhary 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 113 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

225 Anamika Tiwari 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 30 Yes 04-10-2021 -- Regular

226 Anu Raj 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Regular

227 Archna Mourya 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 61 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

228 Ashutosh Singh 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 53 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

229 Bharti  Shukla 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 220 Yes 04-12-2018 -- Regular

230 D K SINGH 62 Professor Male Ph.D 430 Yes 22-02-1988 -- Regular

231 Dhananjay Kumar
Gupta

31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

232 Divyanshi Srivastava 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 28-08-2020 -- Regular

233 Gauri Shankar 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 28 Yes 15-07-2023 -- Regular

234 Javed Alam 40 Professor Male Ph.D 201 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular

235 Jyotima Kanaujia 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 02-06-2023 -- Regular

236 Kanak Tripathi 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 30 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

237 Kritika Pandey 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 75 Yes 15-09-2018 -- Regular



238 Madan Chandra
Mourya

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 10-06-2016 -- Regular

239 MEENU 44 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 260 Yes 30-05-2003 -- Regular

240 Neelima Dubey 60 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 408 Yes 15-07-2021 -- Regular

241 P K Singh 59 Professor Male Ph.D 424 Yes 01-04-1989 -- Regular

242 Pooja Chaudhary 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 113 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

243 PRADUTT K
BHARTI

43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 199 Yes 22-07-2019 -- Regular

244 PRATIKSHA SINGH 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

245 Priya 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 58 Yes 10-12-2021 -- Regular

246 R K SHUKLA 61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 443 Yes 28-01-1988 -- Regular

247 Rajesh Kumar
Yadav

47 Professor Male Ph.D 199 Yes 18-12-2017 -- Regular

248 Ramashankar
Dubey

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

249 Ravishankar Gupta 28 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

250 Rohit Kumar Tiwari 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 08-06-2016 -- Regular

251 S M ALI JAWAID 64 Professor Male Ph.D 396 Yes 05-10-1991 -- Regular

252 Sandeep Ojha 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 15-07-2021 -- Regular

253 Sarita Mishra 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 206 Yes 26-12-2020 -- Regular

254 Satyam Singh 26 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 18 Yes 29-07-2023 -- Regular

255 A K Prajapati 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 101 Yes 10-07-2021 -- Regular

256 Abhishek K Singh 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 47 Yes 21-10-2021 -- Regular

257 Akshi Kumari 42 Professor Female Ph.D 234 Yes 14-06-2023 -- Regular

258 Anil Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

259 Anupam Sahu 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 24-06-2016 -- Regular

260 Arvind Pratap 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 112 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

261 Avinash Singh 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 90 Yes 29-07-2023 -- Regular

262 Brahma Prasad
Pandey

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 197 Yes 15-12-2017 -- Regular

263 Deepa Agrahari 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 115 Yes 31-08-2021 -- Regular

264 Dharmendra Kumar 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 23-06-2016 -- Regular

265 Durgesh Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 103 Yes 29-07-2023 -- Regular

266 HARISH CHANDRA 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 175 Yes 10-02-2015 -- Regular

267 Jeeoot Singh 49 Professor Male Ph.D 280 Yes 13-06-2016 -- Regular

268 K B Sahay 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 16-01-2015 -- Regular



269 Kaptan Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 113 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

270 Kuldeep Kumar 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 50 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

271 Mahima Modi 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 28 Yes 15-08-2022 -- Regular

272 Mukhraj Yadav 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

273 Neha Mishra 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 56 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

274 Parul Kashyap 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 61 Yes 10-07-2021 -- Regular

275 Pprem Kumar
Srivastava

53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 262 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

276 Prasant Saini 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 07-11-2015 -- Regular

277 Pratosh K Pal 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 105 Yes 29-09-2018 -- Regular

278 Priyanka Rai 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 119 Yes 01-12-2018 -- Regular

279 Raj Kumar Gond 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 107 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

280 Rajkumar Gaur 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 194 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

281 Ranu Singh 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 47 Yes 02-07-2019 -- Regular

282 Rishabh Shahi 28 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 26 Yes 26-07-2022 -- Regular

283 Ruhina Prasad 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 201 Yes 17-12-2021 -- Regular

284 S P Singh 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 207 Yes 03-07-2009 -- Regular

285 Sanjay Kumar Soni 49 Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 23-02-2018 -- Regular

286 Sarvesh Patel 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 59 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

287 Shailesh K Pandey 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 113 Yes 11-10-2021 -- Regular

288 Shewta 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 114 Yes 16-07-2022 -- Regular

289 Shivendra Dwivedi 27 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 30 Yes 10-01-2022 -- Regular

290 Shweta Tripathi 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 67 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

291 Sudhanshu Mishra 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 25 Yes 29-11-2021 -- Regular

292 SUNIL K
SRIVASTAVA

61 Professor Male Ph.D 430 Yes 22-02-1988 -- Regular

293 Tabassum 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 21-12-2020 -- Regular

294 Umesh Pathak 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 203 Yes 15-07-2021 -- Regular

295 Vinay K Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 31-08-2015 -- Regular


